NANABOSHI
NCS Series Connectors
NJC Series Connectors
NET Series Connectors
NR Series Connectors
NEW Series Connectors
NT Series Connectors
NJW Series Connectors

NJC and NR Series Connectors
Feature
1. The 5-key system guide makes for smooth combination.
2. A one-touch lock mechanism is used in the combination system. [NR]
3. This product has received standards certification.
Order Cording
In case UL  CSA &  certified product is specified
Example: NJC-202 -PM <UL CSA>
Example: NJC-202 -PM < >
NJC Please see page 16 for accessoriee(acps, L seat, etc)
Plug
PF
S Type *Number of contacts A B
NJC-16*-PF 3, 5, 8 22 46
NJC-20*-PF 2, 3, 4, 5, 7, 10, 12, 14 26 50
NJC-24*-PF 2, 3, 4, 5, 10, 14, 16, 21, 24 30 54
NJC-28*-PF 16, 24, 31, 37 34 57.2
NJC-32*-PF 3, 4 44 83
PM
G Type *Number of contacts A B
NJC-16*-PM 3, 5, 8 22 46
NJC-20*-PM 2, 3, 4, 5, 7, 10, 12, 14 26 50
NJC-24*-PM 2, 3, 4, 5, 10, 14, 16, 21, 24 30 54
NJC-28*-PM 16, 24, 31, 37 34 57.2
NJC-32*-PM 3, 4 44 83
Receptacle
RM
S Type *Number of contacts A B D E
NJC-16* -RM 3, 5, 8 16 29.7 20 26
NJC-20* -RM 2, 3, 4, 5, 7, 10, 12, 14 20 29.7 23 29
NJC-24* -RM 2, 3, 4, 5, 10, 14, 16, 21, 24 24 30.7 26 32
NJC-28* -RM 16, 24, 31, 37 28 27.7 29 35
NJC-32* -RM 3, 4 32 39.1 36 45
RF
G Type *Number of contacts A B D E
NJC-16*-RF 3, 5, 8 16 29.7 20 26
NJC-20*-RF 2, 3, 4, 5, 7, 10, 12, 14 20 29.7 23 29

2. A one-touch lock mechanism is used in the combination system. [NR]
3. This product has received standards certification.
Order Cording
In case UL CSA & TUV certified product is specified
(NJW) Example: NJW-202-PM8 <UL CSA>
(NRW) Example: NRW-202-PM8 <UL CSA TUV>
NJW Please see accessories (acps, L seat, etc)
Plug
PF
S Type *Number of contacts A B
NJW-16*-PF 3, 5, 8 22
Note
elsewhere
58
NJW-20*-PF 2, 3, 4, 5, 7, 10, 12, 14 26 60
NJW-24*-PF 2, 3, 4, 5, 10, 14, 16, 21, 24 30 67
NJW-28* -PF 16, 24, 31, 37 34 72
NJW-32* -PF 3, 4 44 101
PM
G Type *Number of contacts A B
NJW-16*-PM 3, 5, 8 22
Note
elsewhere
58
NJW-20*-PM 2, 3, 4, 5, 7, 10, 12, 14 26 60
NJW-24*-PM 2, 3, 4, 5, 10, 14, 16, 21, 24 30 67
NJW-28*-PM 16, 24, 31, 37 34 72
NJW-32*-PM 3, 4 44 101
Receptacle
RM
S Type *Number of contacts A B D E
NJW-16*-RM 3, 5, 8 16 29.7 20 26
NJW-20*-RM 2, 3, 4, 5, 7, 10, 12, 14 20 29.6 23 29
NJW-24*-RM 2, 3, 4, 5, 10, 14, 16, 21, 24 24 30.5 26 32
NJW-28*-RM 16, 24, 31, 37 28 28.5 29 35
NJW-32*-RM 3, 4 32 39.1 36 45
RF
G Type *Number of contacts A B D E
NJW-16*-RF 3, 5, 8 16 29.7 20 26
NJW-20*-RF 2, 3, 4, 5, 7, 10, 12, 14 20 29.6 23 29

NCS -40*-P 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 10, 12, 16, 20 46 69
NCS -50*-P 2, 3 57 100
NCS -50*-P 4, 8, 10, 15, 25 57 90
NCS -60*-P 2, 3, 4 67 115
NCS -60*-P 10, 15, 30, 32, 40 67 105
       Plug G Type *Number of contacts A B
NCS -16*-PM 2, 3 21.5 44.5
NCS -25*-PM 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7 28.5 50.5
NCS -30*-PM 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8 34 57
NCS -44*-PM 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 10, 12, 16, 20 52 70
NCS -54*-PM 2, 3 65 112
NCS -54*-PM 4, 8, 10, 15, 25 65 102
NCS -64*-PM 2, 3, 4 78 116
NCS -60*-PM 10, 15, 30, 32 67 107
       Receptacle S Type *Number of contacts A B D E
NCS-14* -R 1 14 27.5 23 31
NCS-14* -R 2 14 24 23 31
NCS-16* -R 1 16 27.5 24 32
NCS-16* -R 2, 3, 4 16 23 24 32
NCS-25* -R 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8 25 26 34 42
NCS-30* -R 2,3,4,5,6,7,7H,8,13 30 29 38 46
NCS-40* -R 2,3,4,5,6,8,10,12,16,20 40 35.5 50 58
NCS-50* -R 4, 8, 10, 15, 25 50 45 60 68
       Receptacle
G Type *Number of contacts A B D E
NCS-16* -RF 2, 3 16 23.5 24 32
NCS-25* -RF 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7 25 27 34 42
NCS-30* -RF 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8 30 30 38 46
NCS-44* -RF 2,3,4,5,6,8,10,12,16,20 44 41 56 64
       Receptacle (Square flange)
S Type *Number of contacts A B D E V
NCS-25* -R (Square) 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8 25 26 24 31 3.5
NCS-50* -R 2, 3 50 54.3 48 60
5.5
NCS-50* -R (Square) 4, 8, 10, 15, 25 50 45 48 60
NCS-60* -R 2, 3, 4 60 56.3 56 70
NCS-60* -R 10, 15, 30, 32, 40 60 43 56 70
       Receptacle (Square flange) G Type *Number of contacts A B D E V
NCS-25*-RF (Square) 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7 25 27 24 31 3.5
NCS-54*-RF 2, 3 54 54 52 66
5.5
NCS-54*-RF 4, 8, 10, 15, 25 54 46.7 52 66
NCS-64*-RF 2, 3, 4 64 56 62 76
NCS-60*-RF 10, 15, 30, 32 60 48.5 56 70
     Adapter (Jack)
S Type *Number of contacts A B
NCS -14*-Ad 1, 2 17.5 52.5

NWPC-60*-P 10, 15, 30, 32, 40 67 135
         (Refer to page 26)
Plug
G Type *Number of contacts A B
NWPC-16* -PM 2, 3 25 58
NWPC-25* -PM 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7 32 64.5
NWPC-30* -PM 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8 37 72
NWPC-44* -PM 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 10, 12, 16, 20 56 98
NWPC-54* -PM 2, 3 66 130
NWPC-54* -PM 4, 8, 10, 15, 25 66 120
NWPC-64* -PM 2, 3, 4 76 145
NWPC-60* -PM 10, 15, 30, 32 67 137
         (Refer to page 26)
Receptacle
S Type *Number of contacts A B D E
NWPC-14* -R 1 14 28.5 26 34
NWPC-14* -R 2 14 25 26 34
NWPC-16* -R 1 16 30.5 30 37
NWPC-16* -R 2, 3, 4 16 26 30 37
NWPC-25* -R 2,3,4,5,6,7,8 25 27.5 36 44
NWPC-30* -R 2,3,4,5,6,7,7H,8,13 30 30 41 49
NWPC-40* -R 2,3,4,5,6,8,10,12,16,20 40 36.5 52 60
Receptacle
G Type *Number of contacts A B D E
NWPC-16*-RF 2, 3 16 26.5 30 37
NWPC-25*-RF 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7 25 27.5 36 44
NWPC-30*-RF 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8 30 31 41 49
NWPC-44*-RF 2,3,4,5,6,8,10,12,16,20 44 41 60 68
Receptacle(Square flange)
S Type *Number of contacts A B D E
NWPC-50* -R 2, 3 50 56 50 64
NWPC-50* -R 4, 8, 10, 15, 25 50 47 50 64
NWPC-60* -R 2, 3, 4 60 57.8 56 70
NWPC-60* -R 10, 15, 30, 32, 40 60 44 56 70
Receptacle(Square flange)
G Type *Number of contacts A B D E
NWPC-54* -RF 2, 3 54 54 52 66
NWPC-54* -RF 4 54 46.5 52 66
NWPC-54* -RF 8, 10, 15, 25 54 43 52 66
NWPC-64* -RF 2, 3, 4 64 56 62 76
NWPC-60* -RF 10, 15, 30, 32 60 49.5 56 70
Adapter Jack
S Type *Number of contacts A B
NWPC-14* -Ad 1, 2 21 62